
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

BEAUMONT ISD 123910 5 Senecia Saveat shelm@beaumont.k12.tx.us (409) 617-5050
BOB HOPE SCHOOL 123807 5
BRIDGE CITY ISD 181901 5
BROOKELAND ISD 121902 5
BUNA ISD 121903 5
BURKEVILLE ISD 176901 5 Denise Hilton denise.hilton@esc5.net (409) 565-2201 266
CHESTER ISD 229906 5
COLMESNEIL ISD 229901 5
DEWEYVILLE ISD 176903 5
EAST CHAMBERS ISD 036903 5
EHRHART SCHOOL 123805 5
EVADALE ISD 121906 5 Gary Fairchild gfairchild@evadalek12.net (409) 276-1337
HAMSHIRE-FANNETT 
ISD

123914 5

HARDIN-JEFFERSON 
ISD

100905 5

HIGH ISLAND ISD 084903 5
HULL-DAISETTA ISD 146905 5
JASPER ISD 121904 5 Tracy Armstrong trarmstrong@jasperisd.net (409) 382-1011
KIRBYVILLE CISD 121905 5 Georgia Sayers gsayers@kirbyvillecisd.org (409) 423-7521
KOUNTZE ISD 100903 5
LITTLE CYPRESS-
MAURICEVILLE CISD

181908 5 Dr. James Armstrong jarmstrong@lcmcisd.org (409) 883-6970 2510

LUMBERTON ISD 100907 5
NEDERLAND ISD 123905 5 Stuart Kieschnick skieschnick@nederland.k12.tx.us (409) 724-2391 1235
NEWTON ISD 176902 5
ORANGEFIELD ISD 181905 5 Dr. Dayna Smith daysmith@esc5.net (409) 735-4895
PORT ARTHUR ISD 123907 5
PORT NECHES-GROVES 
ISD

123908 5

SABINE PASS ISD 123913 5
SILSBEE ISD 100904 5 Jennifer Ferguson jennifer.ferguson@silsbeeisd.org (409) 980-7844
SPURGER ISD 229905 5
TEKOA ACADEMY OF 
ACCELERATED 
STUDIES STEM SCHOOL

123803 5

TEXAS ACADEMY OF 
LEADERSHIP IN THE 
HUMANITIES

123503 5

VIDOR ISD 181907 5

mailto:skieschnick@nederland.k12.tx.us


WARREN ISD 229904 5
WEST HARDIN COUNTY 
CISD

100908 5

WEST ORANGE-COVE 
CISD

181906 5

WOODVILLE ISD 229903 5 Dr. Sherry Kenner sherry.kenner@woodvilleeagles.org (409) 283-3752
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